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CBCA SBK:34 SBR:S ICAS INCL 10879200
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL

BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCDI14 GFMIS/L08682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108632

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL

BCD14 GFMIS/1 08682
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCDI4- GFMIS/108682

BCD14. GFMIS/ 108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL

BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL

BCD14 GFMIS/108682

BCDI14 GFMIS/108682

DR. = 7 421,567.24

gdnnenising

.

FEESD WA S

TR

722.00
168,960.00
74,332.00
110,072.00
168,960.00
110,072.00
7,000.00
4,800.00
990.65
990.63
775.00
12,500.00
990,65
1,485.98
584.00
3,767.00
6,000.00
1,981.31
16,200.00
16,000.00
4,800.00
72,500.00
110,300.00
9,719.00
9,800.00
9,750.00
171,011.00
315,650.00
15,800.00
10,981.24
51,700.00
1,000.00
3,264.21
CR.= 2%

Aavie
75,054.00
74,332.00

243,292.00
168,960.00
279,032.00
110,072.00
0.00
7.000.00
11,800.00
12,790.65

13,781.30

14,556.30
27,056.30
28,046.95
29,532.93
30,116.93
33,883.93
39,883.93

41,865.24

58,065.24
68,065.24
63,265.24
135,765,124
246,065.24
255,784.24
265,584.24

275,334.24.

446,345.24
.761,995.24
711,795.24
766,814.00
715,114.00
716,114.00

. 9,378.21

1,065,891.45
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108682 931001



Hiet
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
25/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
28/08/2566
20/08/2566
29/08/2566
20/08/2566
29/08/2566
29/08/2566

25/08/2566 -

29708/2566
30/08/2566
30/08/2566
30/08/2566
30/08/2566
3110872566
31/08/2566
31/08/2566
31082566
31/08/2566
PAGE

Fuirand

o ffaiand
agaamil Current Account Statement el
199/12 ' MM
2.8A9913) aidyd
RN i
a.iosgaTnif anaiin
QATEd 2 - oy i
41000 ﬂ ’! %;% ]Q ﬂ ﬁ a \3  eanddasensa «
Inendansoringassi
Inmdmwsgideasmaeutivy
L
::;t;;’;m“ ramaunsHn Sunag)

g fnnumsingndeensanneess
a1l 4
41150 '
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BCDI4 GFMIS/ (08682 1,981.31 721,359.52
BCDI4 GFMIS/] 08632 3,467.29 724,826.81
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 728,826.81
BCD14 . GEMIS/108682 4,068.62 732,895.43
BCD14. GFMIS/108652 1,386.92 734,282.35
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,232.00 746,514.35
BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 8,050.00 754,564,35
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL £10,300.60 644,264.35
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 12,34 644,277.19
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,897.40 646,174.,59
BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 LH7.71 647,292.30
BCDI4 . GFMIS/108682 1,897.40 649,189,70
BCD14 GFMIS/108632 8.56 649,198.26
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,897.40 651,095.66
BCD(2 VEC.GO/200059 94,244,00 745,339.66
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL 231,330.75 514,008.91
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL 19,500,00 494,508.91
BPDWT  UDON INDUSTRAL 180,730.00 313,778.91
CWTRC . 4011846678 10879213 1,616.00 312,162.91
CWTRC " 4011846686 10879212 10,444.00 301,718.91
CWTRC 6779152757 10879215 11.200.00 290,518.91
CWIRC 10879211 3,800.00 286,718.91.
CWTRC 10879209 1£6,953.25 169,765.66
CBCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICAS INC 10879214 4,600.00 165,165.66
CBCA SBK:30 SBR:5431CAS IN 10879210 20,200.00° 144,965 66
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900,00 145,865.66
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 | 148,165.66
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,200.00 205,365.66
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,800,00 220,165.66
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL 72,500.00 147,665.66
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL - 4,068.62 143,597.04
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL 10,099.73 133,497.31
BPDWT UDON INDUSTRAL 72,000.00 61,4973
BEDWT UDON INDUSTRAL 28,482.00 33,015.31
DR.= 16 897,824.35 CR.= 18 211,461.45
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401 520446
700 90180
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108682 931001
108682 931001
108682 931001
401 93999
108682 93999
401 93999
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Page DR.~ e 0.08 CR.= 0 0.00
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